FirstName SecondName Gender

Hendrik
Julian
Jay
Lisa-Jo
Daniel
Russ
Dominque
Heather
Frans
Laurence
Les
Richard

Hartmann
Blonski
Sooka
Blonski
Erlank
Dodding
Erlank
Murch
Kamps
Mallen
Sutcliffe
Wilkinson

LTI TTLLILLITMTLZL LKL

Date Distance
2021/12/18
2021/12/18
2021/12/18
2021/12/18
2021/12/18
2021/12/18
2021/12/18
2021/12/18
2021/12/18
2021/12/18
2021/12/18 Timekeeper
2021/12/18 Timekeeper

[S2 IO, B, RO, R O O, RO, RO, I O 0 |

Time
0:19:52 PB
0:24:54
0:25:01
0:25:48
0:26:57
0:28:05
0:30:58
0:31:52
0:33:15
0:34:22

Runs

4
174
45
50
33
61
135
48
352
81
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